Pelham High School LIVE HITTING
Winter Workout Program

This program consists of 10 Sundays of entirely Live
Hitting. We will be keeping track of pitch counts, batting
averages, and team wins and losses. This program will
have no more than 14 players so sign up quickly!

Sun. January 9 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. January 16 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. January 23 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. January 30 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. February 6 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. February 13 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. February 20 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. February 27 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. March 6 1:30-3:00pm
Sun. March 13 1:30-3:00pm

To sign up for this clinic, please email Adam McCusker at
Adamlucky77@hotmail.com or call the Connector Batting

Cages @ 978-453-0044.
Cost will be $100 per player.




